
Semester: WS 2020/2021

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo

10:00 - 12:00

Unternehmensbesteuerung
I: Steuerarten
(Egner) Online-Webinar

12:00 - 14:00

Kapitalmarkt und
Besteuerung
(Egner) Online-Webinar

14:00 - 16:00

Einführung in die
Betriebswirtschaftslehre
(Egner) Online-Webinar

Di

10:00 - 12:00

Unternehmensbesteuerung
IV: Systeme steuerlicher
Gewinnermittlung
(Egner) Online-Webinar

12:00 - 14:00

Unternehmensbesteuerung
III:
Rechtsformorientierte
Unternehmensbesteuerung
(Egner) Online-Webinar

14:00 - 16:00

Grundlagen der
Unternehmensbesteuerung
(Egner) Online-Webinar

Mi

08:00 - 14:00

Kapitalmarkt und
Besteuerung -
Präsentation
(nur 3.2.)

(Egner) F21/03.83

12:00 - 16:00

Aktuelle Fragen der
Betriebswirtschaftlichen
Steuerlehre
(Egner) F21/02.55

14:00 - 18:00

Wissenschaftliches
Seminar I
(Bachelor-Arbeiten)
(Egner) F21/03.79

14:00 - 18:00

Wissenschaftliches
Seminar II
(Master-Arbeiten)
(Egner) F21/03.79

Do Fr

08:00 - 18:00

Aktuelle Fragen -
Präsentationen
(nur 29.1.)

(Egner) F21/03.83

Sa

08:00 - 14:00

Aktuelle Fragen -
Präsentationen
(nur 30.1.)

(Egner) F21/03.83

Stand: Mittwoch, 17 Juli 2024 19:41:49


